FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP.
ISIN:  US3444191064

Overview

2024/05/17 15:37:51
Price

120.10 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-0.18% (-0.22)

US3444191064
FMX

NYSE

usb
Commerce
Stock

419 EUR

DJ BNY MELLON LAT AM

ADR

120.03 USD (400)
120.29 USD (200)
120.20 USD
120.20 USD
120.10 USD
120.32 USD
120.189669 USD
1,491

179,159.32

38

100

ADR

WKN: 344419106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/03/13 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US3444191064&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3444191064&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f61076a6c35d091b57c90af91f3eab3074106158cf150291a8298dba4ac9cb2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3271d8869c90709c2&time=1716040403&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64829f771069c91a213cfd6b56e52c8fe33289ff56cc87567a8f8a14f6488e5a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf174740bfcf675bf&time=1716040403&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f362cc56c416f3392541f3476eb3e3223f69c44166deea9dbdeb78fcccd58b85&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ef6a4ae263db4450c&time=1716040403&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1106b8b294caafeaff9bfb5bdfc0e5f6f005f8d605ad753d1c5b7c2a3acbf6bf&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d65b265bd5abc08a&time=1716040403&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7ae907983891fe56dfb43e0d7b80f2fa4581418a5a14d9e43782b0e498bd3dc&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5905bc7d31d3569d&time=1716040403&tool=RSC

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

Details

2024/05/17 15:37:51

Price
120.10 USD

Difference

o

-0.18% (-0.22)

General attributes

ISIN US3444191064
Symbol FMX
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap 419 EUR
(m)
Benchmark DJ BNY MELLON LAT AM
ADR
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 120.03 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 120.29 USD (200)
Open 120.20 USD
High 120.20 USD
Low 120.10 USD
Close (prev. day) 120.32 USD
VWAP 120.189669 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,491
Trading volume 179,159.32
Number of trades 38
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -4.42% +18.71% +45.68%
Perf (abs.) -5.57 +18.96 +37.73
Beta 0.53 0.56 0.43
Volatility 2722 2574 25.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

121.17 USD (525,294)
120.77 USD (742,794)
127.55 USD (666,780)
118.56 USD (589,535)
143.43 USD (2024/02/15)
113.62 USD (2024/04/25)
143.43 USD (2024/02/15)
95.49 USD (2023/05/25)

All listings for FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2022/04/

Time

22:02

15:20

15:37

08:06

15:40

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

111.00 EUR 0.00 1

110.00 EUR 0.00 8

120.10USD 0.18 38

112.00 EUR 0.00 1

81.9559 USD 0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US3444191064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318954476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23102143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15089445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491970

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

05

2024/05/ 08:17 109.00 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 12:31 110.00 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208491970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17284656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319835680

FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB DE CV SP. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
FOMENTO ECONOMICO MEXICANO SAB

General Anaya 601 Pte., Colonia Bella Vista
- - 64410 Monterrey, Nuevo Leon

Telefon: +52 - 8 - 328 - 6000
Fax: +52 - 8 - 328 - 6080
E-mail: -
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